M18000001366

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100308841741

PRECEIVED

2018 FEB -8 PK 1: 4

2018 FEB -8 PK 1: 4

FEB O 9 2000 J. HARRIS CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee FL 32301

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT	NO.	:	120000000195
---------	-----	---	--------------

REFERENCE : 063551 4311279

AUTHORIZATION : Smell Bonn.

COST LIMIT : \$\sqrt{1}25.00

ORDER DATE: February 8, 2018

ORDER TIME : 12:34 PM

ORDER NO. : 063551-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4311279

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: COASTAL WASTE & RECYCLING OF

PALM BEACH COUNTY, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Coastal Waste & Recy	cling of Palm Beach County, LLC			
(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited	Liability Company," "LLC.," or "LLC."	*)	
Of many 3-Mary	nams adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flori		ability Company, " "L.L.C," of "LI.C.")	
2. DE	neum adopted for the purpose of transacting outliness in 1900	CA. The attendance marine must the large "Limited Li	ability Company," "L.L.C," or "U.C.")	
(Jurisdiction under the law of which locking limited liability company is organized)		3. (FEI rember, if applicable)		
NIZA		·		
4. N/A	(Date first transacted business in Florids, if prior to re	morning l		
	(Sec sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determin	c penalty liability)		
5. 150 Palmetto Park Rd (Street Address of Principal Office)		6. 150 Palmetto Park Rd		
Suite 800		(Mailing Address) Suite 800		
Boca Reton, Fl. 33432				
Docu Raton, 11, 5545.		Boca Raton, FL 33432		
7 Nonce and street adden	and Chaide and another than the control of	Morn		
7. Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)		
Name:	Brendon J. Pantano, Chief Executive O	fficer		
Office Address:	150 Palmetto Park Rd, Suite 800			
Office Address.				
	Boca Raton (City)	, Florida 33432		
Registered agent's accep	(Cay)	(Zip co	de):	
	s of my position as registered agent. By:		•	
	(Registered agent's sig			
8. The name: title or can	Brendon J. Pantano, Chief Executive Off acity and address of the person(s) who has			
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	
- CEO	Brendon J. Pantano			
	150 Palmetto Park Rd, Ste 800		<u> </u>	
	Boca Raton, FL 33432			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
			<u> </u>	
(Use attachments if neces	caru)			
Attached is a certificate	of existence, no more than 90 days old, du	ly authenticated by the official ha	iving custody of records in the	
of the translator must be si	of which it is organized. (If the certificate ubmitted)	is in a foreign language, a translat	ion of the certificate under oath	
0. This document is execu	uted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b) Florida Cratutus I a	u atia i na mana a	
ubmitted in a document to	the Department of State constitutes a third	degree felony as provided for in-	e mar any raise information s.817.155. F.S.	
	Signature of	an authorized person		
	. •	•		
	Brendon J. Pantano			
	Typed or no	interference of signar		

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "COASTAL WASTE & RECYCLING OF PALM

BEACH COUNTY, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR

AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTH DAY OF

FEBRUARY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "COASTAL WASTE & RECYCLING OF PALM BEACH COUNTY, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SECOND DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 202115707

Date: 02-08-18